
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

RENAULT

RENAULT GRAND 

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 700

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 722

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 721

RENAULT MEGANE II 

(BM0/1_, CM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 700

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 722

RENAULT MEGANE II 

Coupé-Cabriolet 

(EM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ededc16cp3361506r.html


MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2009-03-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 700

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2009-03-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 722

RENAULT MEGANE II 

Station wagon 

(KM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2009-07-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 722

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2009-07-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 700

RENAULT MEGANE II 

Tre volumi (LM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 722

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2005-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 700

RENAULT SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2005-09-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 721



SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2005-09-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 700

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2005-09-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 722


